

Cycle Labs and BeYondWMS Join Forces to Empower Blue Yonder WMS and Dispatcher Customers Across Europe

RALEIGH, NC, UNITED STATES, September 19, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Cycle Labs</u>, a leading software company in the enterprise test automation space, is excited to announce a strategic partnership with <u>BeYondWMS</u>, a reputable Blue Yonder partner specializing in end-to-end Blue Yonder WMS implementations, enhancements, customizations, and support. This partnership is set to empower Blue



Yonder Warehouse Management System (WMS) and Dispatcher users in the United Kingdom (UK), Spain, and other locations in Europe with a new level of innovation and efficiency.

The collaboration between Cycle Labs and BeYondWMS brings together the industry expertise,

٢

This partnership is a great opportunity for us to expand our reach and help even more European customers, specifically in the UK and Spain, improve their operations."

Josh Owen, Cycle Labs CEO and Co-Founder technological prowess, and a shared commitment to enhancing warehouse operations. By leveraging Cycle Labs' forward-thinking solutions and BeYondWMS' extensive knowledge of the Blue Yonder ecosystem, UKbased businesses can expect enhanced functionality, streamlined operations, and optimized supply chain management.

"BeYondWMS is known by its customers for the speed and professionalism at which they lead customers to optimize their warehouse operations through the use of Blue Yonder WMS and Dispatcher solutions. With the

introduction of Cycle Labs test automation to our portfolio, we will be able to deliver projects and change faster for our customers without compromising quality and reduce cost," said Mar Puentes, BeYondWMS Co-founder. This partnership comes at a time when efficient warehousing and supply chain management are critical for businesses seeking to thrive in a rapidly evolving market. By combining Cycle Labs' support and cutting-edge technology with BeYondWMS' deep domain expertise, customers can expect to experience significant improvements in their warehouse processes, leading to reduced costs and enhanced customer satisfaction.

"At Cycle Labs, we've got a special passion for innovation and optimization in the supply chain space," said Josh Owen, Cycle Labs CEO and Co-founder. "Teaming up with BeYondWMS is a pivotal step toward achieving this goal. This partnership is a great opportunity for us to expand our reach and help even more European customers, specifically in the UK and Spain, improve their operations."

Together, Cycle Labs and BeYondWMS are committed to delivering outstanding service, worldclass solutions, and unparalleled support to Blue Yonder WMS and Dispatcher users in the UK, Spain, and other European locations. By harnessing the power of this strategic partnership, customers can expect tailored, innovative solutions that reduce operational complexities and enhance overall efficiency.

About Cycle Labs

Cycle Labs is a software company composed of innovators dedicated to modernizing enterprise solution deployment and lowering risk through world-class test automation. We encourage our clients and our team to question everything and strive for continuous, iterative improvement. Cycle Labs is the creator and purveyor of the patented Cycle Continuous Test Automation platform. With Cycle, you can accelerate change with better, low-risk solutions for complex problems faster than ever before. For more information, please visit cyclelabs.io.

About BeYondWMS

BeYondWMS specializes in optimizing warehouse operations through the implementation and support of Blue Yonder's Supply Chain solutions. We cater to small and medium-sized customers by offering our expertise in enhancing operational efficiency using one of the top-notch warehouse management systems available, Blue Yonder WMS. Additionally, we focus on maximizing the potential of mature Blue Yonder WMS customers by offering advanced solutions such as integrating suitable automation and robotic solutions, thereby further streamlining their advanced warehouse management capabilities. For more information, please visit beyondwms.com.

Jodi Coverly Cycle Labs jodi.coverly@cyclelabs.io

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/656273979

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.